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Gwendolyn Carr:  Chief of Inventory Management
Contact Info: gwendolyn.carr@nih.gov  Telephone Number:  (301) 402-0677
Linda Henderson: Customer Service Representative 
Contact Info: HendersonL@od.nih.gov  Telephone Number:  (301) 402-0819

Tamina Pryor: Customer Service Representative 
Contact Info: Tamina.pryor@od.nih.gov  Telephone Number:  (301) 496-9156

Erinn Brown:  Senior Inventory Management Specialist (Gloves, Lab Coats)
Contact Info:  erinn.brown@nih.gov     Telephone number:  (301) 402-5036
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Byung Oh:  Senior Inventory Management Specialist (Enzymes, Cold Items) SSS10
Contact Info:  Byung.oh@nih.gov     Telephone number:  (301) 451-0177


Mike Davis: Item Manager (Office and Cleaning Supplies)
Contact Info:  jdavis1@od.nih.gov     Telephone number:  (301) 402-3352

	5110
	5920
	6645
	7105
	7330
	7490
	7520
	7920
	8305
	8540

	5120
	6135
	6650
	7045
	7340
	7510
	7530
	7930
	8460
	9535

	5210
	6140
	6840
	7105
	7350
	7540
	7540
	8030
	8510
	9905

	5340
	6150
	6850
	7195
	7420
	7610
	7610
	8040
	8520
	

	5835
	6230
	7045
	7290
	7460
	7510
	7690
	8135
	8530
	




Hector Kennedy:  Item Manager (laboratory, Alcohol, Dry Ice, Compressed Gas)
Contact Information:  KennedyH@od.nih.gov    Telephone number:  (301) 402-4229
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Gilbert Scott: Item Manager (Chemicals, Boxes, Bags, Masks,)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Contact Info:  Scottg@od.nih.gov     Telephone number:  (301) 435-3668
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